Last Date and Time of Bid submission 13/01/2023 from 2:00 PM 

Date and Time of Opening Technical Bid 18/01/2023 from 1:00 PM 

Tender Processing Fee ( Non-Refundable) 1000/- (Rupees One Thousand) 

Estimated Annual Cost for the year 6,00,000/- ( Rupees Six Lakhs) 

EMD 12,000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand) 

The details Bid document can be downloaded from Website: www.dhubrimedicalcollege.in 

SD/- 
Principal cum Chief Superintendent 
Dhubri Medical College & Hospital 

Dhubri-Assam 

http://www.dhubrimedicalcollege.in/

[...]

Sealed Tenders are hereby invited from authorized firms affixing court fee of Rs.8.25 (Rupees Eight and Paisa Twenty Five) for 

Supply of Article & Stationary Items for   Dhubri Medical College & Hospital on Rate Contract Basis. 

GENERAL CONDITIONS 

a).  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 12,000/- ( Rupees Twelve Thousand only) in the form of a Demand Draft  issued in favour of or 

assigned to “HMS of Dhubri Medical College and Hospital” and payable at Dhubri branch of UCO Bank will be required to be tendered by the 

bidder. The tender, if not, accompanied by Earnest money will be liable to be summarily rejected.